City of Philadelphia

Legislation Text

City Council
Chief Clerk's Office
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

File #: 150459, Version: 0

May 5, 2015

TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE
COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the

recommendationh of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.

150264
150273
150274
150284
150285
150288
150289
150350
150351

Respectfully,

Michael A. Nutter

Mayor

Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval

City of Philadelphia

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

