## City of Philadelphia

## Legislation Text

## File #: 150459, Version: 0

May 5, 2015

## TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the recommendationh of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No. 150264	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150273	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150274	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150284	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150285	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150288	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150289	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150350	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150351	Recommended for approval

Respectfully, Michael A. Nutter Mayor